Instituto Emiliani Somascos

Profesor: Oscar Mendez

Curso: Redes de la informacion

Grado: 6to computacion

Seccion: “B”

Subneteo Clase B

Jhonatan lvan

Santizo Martinez

Clave: 24
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155100 10 97
155 100 10.105
155 100 10 113
155100 10121

155 100 10129
155 100 10.137

155.100.10.98
155.100.10.106
15510010 114
155.100.10 122
156100 10 130
155.100.10 138
156,100 10 146
155,100 10 154

100

155.100.10.103
155.100.10.111
15510010 119
15510010127
155100 10 135

15510010 143

15510010161
15610010158
155 100.10 167


































